Premiartavling for vingern 2017 - 2018 i pimpelfiske

Plats:Stromsundstrasket Ranea
2 och en halv timme. Minus 8 grader och nordlig vind.

Juniorer tom 19 ar

1 Daniel Bergman
2 Johnny Storelv

Damer
1 Lotta Nilsson
2 Susanne Haggroth
3 Elisabeth Sannemalm
4 Lena Engstedt
5 Maj-Lis Lundberg
6 Jaana Jaako
7 Eva Nyberg

Herrar

1 Jani Sipola

2 Sven-Ake Lo6v

3 Erling Sannemalm

4 Mika Jaako

5 Juha Kakko

6 Mikko Laanila

7 Jerry Nilsson

8 Staffan Eriksson

9 Stig Granstrom
10 Vilho Neijonen
11 Kenneth Sannemalm
12 Karl-Erik Alapera
13 Martti Sipola
14 HakanHolmqvist
15 Arne Olsson
16 Las Loov
17 KurtHellman
18 Christer Nilsson

Raned SFK
Ranea SFK

Gallivare
Minkarna
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Pited
Ranea SFK
Pited

Kemi
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Kemi
Kemi
Ranea SFK
Minkarna
Ranea SFK
Kemi
Ranea SFK
SFK Lulea
Kemi

SFK Lulea
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Ranea SFK
Gallivare

976
352

672
665
622
577
446
444
358

1098
952
904
873
845
700
672
622
580 43 fiskar
561
561
312
308
305
303
272
247
157



